
1 吉  田  け  い

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

常盤木学園高等学校 3 69.07 32.69 37.38 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.42 4.620 2 1 1 1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 0 2 0 1

3 3Sq q F 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.880 1 -1 1 1

5 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 FCCoSp2V 1.88 0.06 1.940 1 0 1 0

7 1F+2T 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 1 0 0

8 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.61 X 0.14 5.750 1 1 1 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 -1 2 1 1

10 2F<+1A+SEQ < 2.79 X -0.34 2.45-3 0 -2 -2 -3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 1 0

34.30 32.69

Composition 2.67 4.754.75 3.75 4.50 5.00 5.00

Presentation 2.67 4.504.25 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.754.50 4.00 4.75 5.00 5.00

37.38

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 花  等  貴咲乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立七北田中学校 8 66.29 32.71 33.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.55 3.851 2 2 1 2

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.39 1.29-2 -1 -2 -4 -3

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 -1 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 2 1 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 1 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.810 1 1 1 0

7 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.060 1 -2 0 0

8 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.650 1 1 1 1

9 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.06 4.020 1 0 1 0

10 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.12 3.531 1 1 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 1

30.91 32.71

Composition 2.67 4.084.50 4.50 3.75 4.00 3.75

Presentation 2.67 4.334.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.174.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00

33.58
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3 勝  長  あすみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北学院高等学校 10 60.98 26.84 35.14 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.04 1.26-2 0 0 0 -1

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.07 3.470 1 1 0 0

3 3T 4.20 -1.40 2.80-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

4 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 1 0

6 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 2F!+2Tq ! 3.41 X -0.84 2.57-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

8 2Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 4.73 X 0.07 4.800 1 2 0 0

9 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.24 1.74-2 0 0 -2 -2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

11 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.030 1 1 1 0

30.06 26.84

Composition 2.67 4.334.75 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.254.00 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.584.50 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.75

35.14

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 常  田  香  穏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北高校 12 59.23 27.97 34.26 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.240 1 1 1 -1

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 2 1 1 1

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 1 0

5 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 -1 0 0

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.871 0 0 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 2 2 1 1

8 2A< < F 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lz! ! F 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 1 2 1 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 2 2 1 1

28.78 27.97

Composition 2.67 4.334.50 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.254.00 4.50 3.75 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

34.26

転倒:  -3.00 (3)
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5 伊  藤  由  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立台原中学校 7 57.65 27.82 29.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T+1A+SEQ 4.50 0.07 4.570 1 1 0 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -3 -5 -5 -5

3 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 1 0 0

6 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.601 0 1 1 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

9 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.06 3.470 1 1 0 0

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 1 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 2 1 1 1

27.69 27.82

Composition 2.67 3.673.75 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.833.50 4.25 4.25 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.673.50 4.00 3.50 3.50 4.00

29.83

6 浦  田  実  空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城学院高等学校 9 55.77 27.61 29.16 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.301 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.26 2.34-1 0 -2 -1 -1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.960 1 1 0 0

5 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.170 1 1 0 0

6 2S+2Lo 3.00 0.06 3.060 1 0 1 0

7 2F!+2T+1A+SEQ ! 4.62 X -0.24 4.38-1 0 -1 -2 -2

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

9 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.24 3.17-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 1 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 2 0 1 0

28.34 27.61

Composition 2.67 3.673.75 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.673.50 4.25 3.50 3.75 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.583.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.00

29.16

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子
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7 安  齋  円  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岩沼市立岩沼西中学校 13 53.21 23.95 30.26 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 -0.49 1.61-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 1 0 0

4 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 1 0 0

5 2F!q+2T ! 3.10 -0.54 2.56-3 -2 -2 -4 -4

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 2 1 0 1

7 1Lz+2T+1A+SEQ 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

8 2Loq q F 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2F!q ! 1.98 X -0.54 1.44-3 -3 -3 0 -4

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.19 2.071 1 2 1 1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 2 3 1 2

25.03 23.95

Composition 2.67 3.834.00 4.00 4.25 3.25 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.833.75 4.25 4.50 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.673.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

30.26

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 櫻  井  りりあ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立高森中学校 2 51.49 23.66 27.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 1F! ! 0.50 -0.12 0.38-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

3 1A+2T 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 2 1 1

5 2Lo+2T 3.00 -0.68 2.32-5 -4 -4 -4 -4

6 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.24 1.74-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

7 2Lz 2.31 X -0.07 2.24-1 -2 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 2 1 1

9 2S+1A+SEQ 2.64 X 0.04 2.680 1 1 0 0

10 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-1 0 0 0 -1

11 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.030 1 1 1 0

24.13 23.66

Composition 2.67 3.503.00 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.503.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.423.25 3.75 3.00 3.50 3.50

27.83

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

第７回宮城県スケート連盟会長杯

アイスリンク仙台
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9 梁  川  桃  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

聖ウルスラ学院英智中 11 50.09 20.27 29.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze e 1.68 -0.45 1.23-2 -2 -1 -4 -4

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 1 0 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 1 0 1 0

4 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 1 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 1 0 0

6 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1 1 0

7 2Lze<< e 0.48 -0.24 0.24-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 1 0 0

9 2S+1A+SEQ 2.64 X 0.00 2.640 1 0 0 0

10 1F 0.55 X -0.02 0.530 0 -1 0 -1

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.420 1 -1 0 -1

20.72 20.27

Composition 2.67 3.754.00 3.75 4.50 3.50 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.753.25 4.00 4.25 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.673.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75

29.82

10 浦  田  明  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立北仙台中学校 4 50.04 20.45 29.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -3 -5 -5 -5

2 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 1 0 0

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

4 2Lze e 1.68 -0.45 1.23-2 -1 -2 -4 -4

5 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 2 0 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 1 0 1

7 1F 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -2 -5 -5 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 2 0 0

9 2Lo+2T+1A+SEQ 4.51 X 0.00 4.510 1 0 0 0

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 -1

21.57 20.45

Composition 2.67 3.833.75 3.50 4.25 3.75 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.673.50 3.75 4.75 3.50 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.583.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.00

29.59

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

第７回宮城県スケート連盟会長杯

アイスリンク仙台

令和６年３月２日
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11 喜  山      凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台白百合女子大学 5 47.00 21.61 27.39 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze+1A+2T+SEQ e 4.08 -0.56 3.52-3 -1 -3 -4 -4

2 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 1 0 0 0

3 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2Lo F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 0 0

6 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.23 2.02-1 0 -2 0 -2

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.28 2.03-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

8 2S<+2Lo < 3.01 X -0.34 2.67-2 -2 -2 0 -2

9 2F< < 1.58 X -0.48 1.10-3 -3 -4 -3 -4

10 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.17-1 1 0 0 1

24.73 21.61

Composition 2.67 3.423.00 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.423.00 4.00 3.50 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.423.25 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.50

27.39

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

12 藤  谷  小  雪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立上杉山中学校 1 43.65 17.18 28.47 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F!q+2Tq ! 3.10 -0.90 2.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-3 -3 -5 -4 -5

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

5 2Lzq+2T<< << 2.50 -1.05 1.45-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

6 2S+1A+SEQ 2.64 X -0.26 2.38-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 ChSq1 F 3.00 -2.50 0.50-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

8 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.27 1.23-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 -1 0

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.42 2.08-2 -1 -2 1 -2

24.07 17.18

Composition 2.67 3.503.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.583.25 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.583.50 3.50 3.00 3.75 3.75

28.47

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

第７回宮城県スケート連盟会長杯

アイスリンク仙台
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